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Glengarry 2018 Ice Show Sponsorship Form 
 

 

Name of Company/sponsor:  

Contact Name:  

Contact phone number:  

Contact email address:  

Package selected:  

1 STAR  

2 STAR  

3 STAR  

4 STAR  

5 STAR  

Type of donation:  

Denomination  

Non Denomination  

 

 

Please email to: info@glengarryfsc.com or return to office mailbox at McLaren Arena. 

For more information: please call 250-486-0244 
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